Woodside School District

AGENDA

Woodside PTA Meeting

Date|Time 12/1/2020 6:30 PM | Meeting PTA General Meeting
Zoom Details

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81342155539? pwd=WXdOWm IMTWRBcmtOenNtWVpNQnpyUT09
Meeting ID: 813 4215 5539
Passcode: 155131

Board Members

President: Christina Hengehold | Executive Vice President: Sheena Mawson | VP Fundraising Programs: Chandler Evans | VP
Green Committee: Avani Gupta | VP Events & Hospitality: Melody Westervelt | VP Parent Education: Claire Pollioni| VP Room
Parents: Beth Nash | VP Student Programs: Melissa Land | Financial Secretary: Jenny Hayden | Historian: Lisha Mainz|

Secretary: Carly Rivera | Treasurer: Caitlin Rozzi | Auditor: Alison Mader | Webmaster: Michelle Ahlstrom

Time

6:30

6:35

7:00

7:45

7:50

7:52

7:55

8:00

8:05

8:10

8:15

ltem
Welcome

Welcome/School Updates

Guest Speaker - Dyslexia & Reading

Annual Fund Update

Approval of 9.1.2020 Minutes

Parent Education

Fundraising Updates- Honeybear, Face Masks, Spirit Wear

PTA Events Update: Gifts of Giving, Samaritan House, Boo Bags
“Thank You, Silvia”

RAFFLE!

Adjourn

Future Meetings

Tues., April 20, 2021 - PTA Board Elections meeting

Tues., April 27, 2021 - PTA General meeting

Wed., June 9, 2021 - End of Year Line Up & Appreciation Awards

Owner
Christina H.
Steve Frank
Jenn Pedersen
Melissa Bowdoin
Jason Yetman
Scottie & Beth
Christina

Claire Pollioni
Chandler Evans
Melody Westervelt
PTA Board

Melody Westervelt

Christina H.

Want to volunteer? Please contact Christina Hengehold <christinahengehold@gmail.com> for more information
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