

AGENDA Woodside PTA Meeting

Date Time 12/1/2020 6:30 PM | Meeting PTA General Meeting

Zoom Details

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81342155539?pwd=WXd0Wm1MTWRBcmtOenNtWVpNQnpyUT09

Meeting ID: 813 4215 5539

Passcode: 155131

Board Members

President: Christina Hengehold | Executive Vice President: Sheena Mawson | VP Fundraising Programs: Chandler Evans | VP Green Committee: Avani Gupta | VP Events & Hospitality: Melody Westervelt | VP Parent Education: Claire Pollioni| VP Room Parents: Beth Nash | VP Student Programs: Melissa Land | Financial Secretary: Jenny Hayden | Historian: Lisha Mainz| Secretary: Carly Rivera | Treasurer: Caitlin Rozzi | Auditor: Alison Mader | Webmaster: Michelle Ahlstrom

Time	Item	Owner
6:30	Welcome	Christina H.
6:35	Welcome/School Updates	Steve Frank Jenn Pedersen Melissa Bowdoin
7:00	Guest Speaker - Dyslexia & Reading	Jason Yetman
7:45	Annual Fund Update	Scottie & Beth
7:50	Approval of 9.1.2020 Minutes	Christina
7:52	Parent Education	Claire Pollioni
7:55	Fundraising Updates- Honeybear, Face Masks, Spirit Wear	Chandler Evans
8:00	PTA Events Update: Gifts of Giving, Samaritan House, Boo Bags	Melody Westervelt
8:05	"Thank You, Silvia"	PTA Board
8:10	RAFFLE!	Melody Westervelt
8:15	Adjourn	Christina H.

Future Meetings

Tues., April 20, 2021 - PTA Board Elections meeting

Tues., April 27, 2021 - PTA General meeting

Wed., June 9, 2021 - End of Year Line Up & Appreciation Awards

Want to volunteer? Please contact Christina Hengehold < christinahengehold@gmail.com for more information